
Serving Je�erson County

Jefferson Region
Team Contact Information

Early Care and Education Coach: 
Health and Safety 
Natalina Grismer 
natalina.grismer@uky.edu 
(502) 213-4037

Early Care and Education Coach: 
Quality 
Kayla Wilson
kayla.wilson1@uky.edu
Phone (859) 229-7799

Early Care and Education Coach: 
Training 
Julie Halitzka
julie.halitzka@uky.edu
Phone (502) 718-5089

Early Care and Education Coach: 
Quality 
Kellsy Clark 
kellsy.clark@uky.edu 
Phone (270) 748-2269

Early Care and Education: 
Quality Technical Assistance Specialist 
Cecelia Thompson 
cthom6@uky.edu 
Phone (270) 268-1256

Regional Child Care Administrator
Hans Petersen
hans.petersen@uky.edu 
(502) 213-4038

Early Care and Education Coach: 
Health and Safety 
Shelly Pierce
shelly.pierce@uky.edu 
(502) 314-9364

Early Care and Education Coach: 
Quality 
Kira Roberts
kira.roberts@uky.edu
Phone (502) 551-2437

Updated 11/01/24

Early Care and Education Coach: 
Health and Safety
Chelsey LaBarbera Cain
chelsey.cain@uky.edu 
Phone (502) 213-4056

Early Care and Education Coach: 
Health and Safety
DeLee Hughes
deleehughes@uky.edu 
Phone (859) 248-0295

Early Care and Education Coach: 
Professional Development
Valerie Slaten
valerie.slaten@uky.edu 
Phone (502) 653-0628


